
Activity Chart 2023-24 

S.No. Date Day Activity Class 

1. 06-04-2023 Thursday Hanuman Jayanti 1st to 12th  

2. 13-04-2023 Thursday Baisakhi + Ambedkar Jayanti 1st to 12th  

3. 17-04-2023 Monday Fast Reading  7th to 12th 

4. 19-04-2023 Wednesday Earth Day 9th to 10th  

5. 21-04-2023 Friday English Day 7th to 8th  

6. 01-05-2023 Monday Labour Day 5th to 6th  

7. 03-05-2023 Wednesday Nature Hike Day 3rd to 4th  

8. 06-05-2023 Saturday World Athletics Day 6th to 8th  

9. 08-05-2023 Monday World Red Cross Day 7th  to 12th  

10. 11-05-2023 Thursday National Technology Day 9th to 10th  

11. 12-05-2023 Friday Mother Day 1st to 12th  

12. 15-05-2023 Monday International Day of Family 1st to 12th  

13. 30-05-2023 Tuesday World No Tobacco  11th to 12th  

14. 05-06-2023 Monday World Environment Day 1st to 12th  

15. 18-06-2023 Sunday International Fathers’ Day 1st to 12th  

16. 21-06-2023 Wednesday Yoga Day 1st to 12th  

17. 07-07-2023 Friday Best Out of Waste 3rd to 4th  

18. 12-07-2023 Wednesday Paper Bag Making Activity 5th to 6th  

19. 15-07-2023 Saturday Poem Recitation Competition 7th to 8th  

20. 18-07-2023 Tuesday Speech Competition 9th  

21. 20-07-2023 Thursday World Chess Day 7th to 12th  

22. 22-07-2023 Saturday Mango Day Nry. to 2nd  

23. 
01-08-2023 
       To 
05-08-2023 

Tuesday  
to  
Saturday 

Celebrate Independence Week 1st to 12th  

24. 14-08-2023 Monday Poster Making Competition 1st to 12th  

25. 19-08-2023 Saturday Teej Celebration 1st to 12th  

26. 29-08-2023 Tuesday Rakhi Making Competition 1st to 12th  

27. 04-09-2023 Monday Celebration of Janamashtmi 1st to 12th  

28. 05-09-2023 Tuesday Teachers’ Day 1st to 12th  

29. 14-09-2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas  1st to 12th  

30. 19-09-2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi 7th to 10th  

31. 26-09-2023 Tuesday World Environmental Health Day 1st to 12th  

32. 30-09-2023 Saturday Mahatma Gandhi + Lal Bahudar Shastri Jayanti 1st to 12th  

33. 11-10-2023 Wednesday International Girl Child Day 1st to 12th  

34. 17-10-2023 Tuesday Caligraphy Activity 7th to 8th  

35. 20-10-2023 Friday Role Play 5th to 6th  

36. 23-10-2023 Monday Paragraph Writing Activity 9th to 10th  



37. 01-11-2023 Wednesday Pot Decoration 7th to 10th  

38. 04-11-2023 Saturday Diya Decoration + Diwali Greetings 1st to 10th  

39. 14-11-2023 Tuesday Children Day Celebration 1st to 12th  

40. 25-11-2023 Saturday Celebration of Guru Nanak Dev Ji Jayanti  1st to 12th  

41. 22-12-2023 Friday National Mathematics Day 7th to 10th  

42. 23-12-2023 Saturday Christmas Day Celebration 1st to 12th  

43. 13-01-2024 Saturday Lohri Celebration 1st to 12th  

44. 25-01-2024 Thursday Republic Day Celebration 1st to 12th  

45. 14-02-2024 Wednesday Basant Panchami 3rd to 12th  

46. 21-02-2024 Wednesday International Mother Language Day 1st to 12th  

47. 28-02-2024 Wednesday National Science Day 7th to 12th  

 


